
106 N Cecil Street
Bonduel, WI 54107
715.758.2178 | bonduel@vas.com vas.com

Agronomic Consulting
Our consulting services are centered on our clients, and their success is 
at our core. We invest in our team of consultants to ensure our clients 
receive the best possible expertise and service. At VAS, we care about 
stewardship and the land - so you can keep farming for generations to 
come. We are VAS, and we are your trusted agronomic consulting partner. 

INDEPENDENT 
We have one goal – to provide 
independent, knowledgeable, on-farm 
consultants and services, maximizing 
economic benefits for producers 
and growers.

LOCAL 
VAS Laboratories’ experienced agronomic 
consultants are located throughout WI, 
Northern IL, and Southeastern MN, 
meaning your consultant knows and 
understands the soil characteristics and 
local region you farm in. 

DEDICATED
Our certified, independent agronomic 
consultants, and skilled laboratory 
technicians take the time to listen to 
your unique needs – creating interactive 
plans and solutions that work for you 
and your operation. 

For more information on VAS Laboratories agronomic consulting services, contact:   
Phil Thony, Agronomic Consulting Sales  |  phil.thony@vas.com  |  608.556.5857 
Chuck Bolte, NMP/GPS Manager  |  chuck.bolte@vas.com  |  715.490.1011

SERVICES
NUTRIENT  
MANAGEMENT SERVICES
•	 Nutrient Management Plans  

(590 and NR243)
•	 Comprehensive NMP

PRECISION  
AG TECHNOLOGY 
•	 GPS Soil Sampling
•	 Color Coded Nutrient Maps
•	 Customized VRT Application Files
•	 Aerial Imagery

PROFESSIONAL  
LABORATORY SERVICES
•	 Soil Analysis 
•	 Soil Health Analysis
•	 Tissue Analysis
•	 Manure/Compost Analysis
•	 Water Analysis

“The biggest thing I like, is finding out 
how much we saved on fertilizer.  I don’t 
know if many farmers really value 
manure as they should. We use very 
little commercial fertilizer now and it 
has saved us a lot of money. Having a 
nutrient management plan with VAS 
gives me peace of mind with regulators 
and neighbors.” 

- Steve Carpenter  
Dairy and Crop Farmer 
Darlington, Wis. 



AGRONOMIC CONSULTING TERRITORIES

Phil Thony
Agronomic Consulting Sales
E: phil.thony@vas.com
P: 608.556.5857

Chuck Bolte 
NMP/GPS Manager
WI/MN CCA, CPAg
E: chuck.bolte@vas.com
P: 715.490.1011
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CCA – Certified Crop Advisor  |  CPAg  – Certified Professional Agronomist  |  4R Certified – ASA 4R Nutrient Management Certified  |  APSS – Associate Professional Soil Scientist

Tim Boerner
Senior NMP/GPS Technician
WI CCA – Certified TSP
CNMP Certified
4R Certified
E: timothy.boerner@vas.com
P: 715.308.6744

Haily Sand
Advanced NMP/ 
GPS Technician
WI/MN CCA
4R Certified
E: haily.sand@vas.com
P: 608.397.0046

Anna Lubinksi
NMP/GPS Technician
WI CCA
E: anna.lubinski@vas.com
P: 715.216.3793
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Kevin Beckard
NMP/GPS Project Leader
WI CCA – Certified TSP
CNMP Certified 
E: kevin.beckard@vas.com
P: 920.309.1948

3

Kevin Gallenberg
Crop Scout Supervisor
WI CCA
E: kevin.gallenberg@vas.com
P: 715.216.5552

Jolene Spaulding
NMP/GPS Technician
E: jolene.spaulding@vas.com
P: 920.246.8719

Erik Joost
NMP/GPS Technician
WI CCA
E: erik.joost@vas.com
P: 262.893.0026

Roger Geisking
Advanced NMP/ 
GPS Technician
WI CCA - Certified TSP
E: roger.geisking@vas.com
P: 608.516.9247
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Erik Joost
NMP/GPS Technician
WI CCA
E: erik.joost@vas.com
P: 262.893.0026
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Chuck Bolte 
NMP/GPS Manager
WI/MN CCA, CPAg
E: chuck.bolte@vas.com
P: 715.490.1011

Katelin Bradley
NMP/GPS Technician
WI CCA, APSS
E: katelin.bradley@vas.com
P: 715.889.4307


